Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - ALASKA
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

LEAID

200050
200010
200007
200180
200525
200020
200030
200730
200800
200070
200060
200090
200100
200770
200120
200600
200130
200270
200300
200330
200520
200210
200360
200005
200390
200150
200450
200480
200760
200485
200001
200003
200510
200540
200570
200610
200625
200630
200660
200670
200240
200690
200700
200710
200680
200715
200720
200780
200810
200840
200775
200862

District

ALASKA GATEWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ALEUTIAN REGION SCHOOL DISTRICT
ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
ANCHORAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT

ANNETTE ISLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

BERING STRAIT SCHOOL DISTRICT

BRISTOL BAY BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHATHAM REGION SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHUGACH SCHOOL DISTRICT

COPPER RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT

CORDOVA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CRAIG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

DELTA GREELY SCHOOL DISTRICT

DENALI BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
DILLINGHAM CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
FAIRBANKS NORTH STAR BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRI
GALENA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

HAINES BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
HOONAH CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

HYDABURG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
IDITAROD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

JUNEAU BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

KAKE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

KASHUNAMIUT SCHOOL DISTRICT

KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
KETCHIKAN GATEWAY BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
KLAWOCK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

KODIAK ISLAND BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
KUSPUK SCHOOL DISTRICT

LAKE AND PENINSULA SCHOOL DISTRICT
LOWER KUSKOKWIM SCHOOL DISTRICT
LOWER YUKON SCHOOL DISTRICT
MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
NENANA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

NOME CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORTH SLOPE BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
NORTHWEST ARCTIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
PELICAN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PETERSBURG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PRIBILOF ISLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

SITKA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
SKAGWAY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
SOUTHEAST ISLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
SOUTHWEST REGION SCHOOL DISTRICT

ST. MARYS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

TANANA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

UNALASKA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

VALDEZ CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

WRANGELL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
YAKUTAT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

YUKON FLATS SCHOOL DISTRICT

YUKON KOYUKUK SCHOOL DISTRICT

Title I Allocations
Under the Recovery Act*

177,288
0

30,868
11,958,844
42,947
1,243,321
16,708
77,515
67,956
102,745
44,208
63,749
179,840
20,131
113,507
2,862,001
0

64,420
29,732
51,500
258,111
524,756
42,516
178,840
1,756,792
328,811
53,117
259,023
296,366
113,994
1,644,251
1,387,431
2,433,204
15,893
61,736
277,812
761,523
0

34,894
24,753
167,761

0

79,453
567,418
68,583
16,155

0

0

59,052
21,473
151,335
240,303



Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - ALASKA
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

Title I Allocations
Under the Recovery Act*

LEA ID District
200004 YUPIIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 302,602
299999 PART D SUBPART 2 174,471

*  Actual amounts received by LEAs will be smaller than shown here due to State-level adjustments to Federal Title | allocations. States adjust
allocations, for example, to reflect LEA boundary changes or the creation of new LEAs, including charter school LEAs, that are not accounted
for in the statutory calculations. States must reserve 4 percent in fiscal year 2009 for school improvement activities.



