Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - ALASKA Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

<u>LEA ID</u>	District	Title I Allocations Under the Recovery Act*
200050	ALASKA GATEWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT	177,288
200010	ALEUTIAN REGION SCHOOL DISTRICT	0
200007	ALEUTIANS EAST BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	30,868
200180	ANCHORAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT	11,958,844
200525	ANNETTE ISLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT	42,947
200020	BERING STRAIT SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,243,321
200030	BRISTOL BAY BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	16,708
200730	CHATHAM REGION SCHOOL DISTRICT	77,515
200800	CHUGACH SCHOOL DISTRICT	67,956
200070	COPPER RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT	102,745
200060	CORDOVA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	44,208
200090	CRAIG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	63,749
200100	DELTA GREELY SCHOOL DISTRICT	179,840
200770	DENALI BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	20,131
200120	DILLINGHAM CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	113,507
200600	FAIRBANKS NORTH STAR BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRI	2,862,001
200130	GALENA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	0
200270	HAINES BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	64,420
200300	HOONAH CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	29,732
200330	HYDABURG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	51,500
200520	IDITAROD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT	258,111
200210	JUNEAU BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	524,756
200360	KAKE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	42,516
200005	KASHUNAMIUT SCHOOL DISTRICT	178,840
200390	KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,756,792
200150	KETCHIKAN GATEWAY BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	328,811
200450	KLAWOCK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	53,117
200480	KODIAK ISLAND BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	259,023
200760	KUSPUK SCHOOL DISTRICT	296,366
200485	LAKE AND PENINSULA SCHOOL DISTRICT	113,994
200001	LOWER KUSKOKWIM SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,644,251
200003	LOWER YUKON SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,387,431
200510	MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,433,204
200540	NENANA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	15,893
200570	NOME CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	61,736
200610	NORTH SLOPE BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	277,812
200625	NORTHWEST ARCTIC SCHOOL DISTRICT	761,523
200630	PELICAN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	0
200660	PETERSBURG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	34,894
200670	PRIBILOF ISLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT	24,753
200240	SITKA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT	167,761
200690	SKAGWAY CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	0
200700	SOUTHEAST ISLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT	79,453
200710	SOUTHWEST REGION SCHOOL DISTRICT	567,418
200680	ST. MARYS CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	68,583
200715	TANANA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	16,155
200720	UNALASKA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	0
200780	VALDEZ CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	0
200810	WRANGELL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	59,052
200840	YAKUTAT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	21,473
200775	YUKON FLATS SCHOOL DISTRICT	151,335
200862	YUKON KOYUKUK SCHOOL DISTRICT	240,303

Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - ALASKA Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

		Title I Allocations
LEA ID	District	Under the Recovery Act*
		-
200004	YUPIIT SCHOOL DISTRICT	302,602
299999	PART D SUBPART 2	174,471

* Actual amounts received by LEAs will be smaller than shown here due to State-level adjustments to Federal Title I allocations. States adjust allocations, for example, to reflect LEA boundary changes or the creation of new LEAs, including charter school LEAs, that are not accounted for in the statutory calculations. States must reserve 4 percent in fiscal year 2009 for school improvement activities.